
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GETALONG DANA Last start winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/3R. Mcdonald 488113 17/15195

 2 SABRE IZMIR Dropping in grade WAG, 04/12/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 3P 4/1/3G. Mills 527556 6/5210

 3 TIGGERLONG PINK Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Finn 501340 7/5144

 4 OLIVER IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 5/1G. Mills 527557 5/3186

 5 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 20/11/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3L. Roy 532682 2/1165

 6 DANA DANCER Last start winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530542 1/0114

 7 DANA GEM Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 488116 18/6238

 8 DANA JOJO Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 5/4228

 9 TWO TIMES EBONY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/12/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2P. Dooner 521199 3/2132

 10 TIGGERLONG MEG Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/0117

 11 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1G. Derrick 528265 4/3282

 12 WESTCOTT BALE Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3M. Anesbury 526886 2/1222

 13 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2207

 14 ALL IN TIME Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 523058 2/0182

 15 GOBSMACKED Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3B. Talbot 526198 2/1162

 16 GALAXY ICON Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 531121 1/0152

 17 STAGGER OUT BERT Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/5150

 18 CROWN ELFIE Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3D. Bosman 528350 2/1148

 19 HURRICANE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 4P 5/2G. Mills 527555 3/2146

 20 YOU'LL BE BACK Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0144

 21 SPINS ON SPINS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3S. Kemp 520002 2/1138

 22 LOST PAPERS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2020, R6, M 8M 7P 3P 5/1P. Strutt 476784 5/4122

 23 DANA SOCK Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 508723 2/1121

 24 NANGUS ROAD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0114

 25 TIGGERLONG RED Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4H. Finn 501335 1/0111

 26 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 528747 3/2108

 27 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/1105

 28 MANKAD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R10, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 508538 1/091

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLIVER IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 5/1G. Mills 527557 5/3186

 2 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 20/11/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3L. Roy 532682 2/1165

 3 DANA DANCER Last start winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530542 1/0114

 4 DANA GEM Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 488116 18/6238

 5 DANA JOJO Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 5/4228

 6 TWO TIMES EBONY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/12/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2P. Dooner 521199 3/2132

 7 TIGGERLONG MEG Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/0117

 8 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1G. Derrick 528265 4/3282

 9 WESTCOTT BALE Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3M. Anesbury 526886 2/1222

 10 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2207

 11 ALL IN TIME Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 523058 2/0182

 12 GOBSMACKED Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3B. Talbot 526198 2/1162

 13 GALAXY ICON Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 531121 1/0152

 14 STAGGER OUT BERT Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/5150

 15 CROWN ELFIE Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3D. Bosman 528350 2/1148

 16 HURRICANE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 4P 5/2G. Mills 527555 3/2146

 17 YOU'LL BE BACK Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0144

 18 SPINS ON SPINS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3S. Kemp 520002 2/1138

 19 LOST PAPERS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2020, R6, M 8M 7P 3P 5/1P. Strutt 476784 5/4122

 20 DANA SOCK Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 508723 2/1121

 21 NANGUS ROAD 2 Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0114

 22 TIGGERLONG RED Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4H. Finn 501335 1/0111

 23 LEKTRA KEZ Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 528747 3/2108

 24 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/1105

 25 MANKAD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R10, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 508538 1/091
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 1/2M. Finn 501337 17/11309

 2 GOTTA BOUNCE Last start winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/3P. Dooner 493622 8/6321

 3 WILLY'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 27/11/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 5P 2/1/2J. Roy 528271 7/6324

 4 MAGIC DUO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/2L. Holmes 524461 7/6217

 5 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R7, P 2P 5P 3P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 6/5258

 6 DANA ACE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 3Y 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 494736 13/9236

 7 GETALONG DANA Last start winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/3R. Mcdonald 488113 17/15195

 8 SABRE IZMIR Dropping in grade WAG, 04/12/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 3P 4/1/3G. Mills 527556 6/5210

 9 TIGGERLONG PINK Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Finn 501340 7/5144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALEBO Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1B. Talbot 534424 0/0140

 2 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 27/11/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1J. Roy 532683 0/0122

 3 SERENA ICE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R1, P 2P 7P 6P M/1T. Roberts 528431 0/068

 4 DEB TAN LEE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 27/11/2020, R2, P 3P M/1P. Strutt 532189 0/0117

 5 DANA CHILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 21/11/2020, R3, Y 4P 4P 3Y M/1R. Mcdonald 530541 0/082

 6 DANA ALICE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 3Y 6P 7P M/1R. Mcdonald 530543 0/067

 7 DANA WONG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 21/11/2020, R2, Y 6P 3Y 7Y M/1R. Mcdonald 528612 0/062

 8 MAGIC MINK 2 First start M/1S. Ellis 529667 0/00

 9 ZEAL SENSATION 1 First start M/1A. Clare 533282 0/00

 10 GOT A TRUMP First start M/1P. Dooner 528422 0/00

 11 PIP AND ANNA First start M/1D. Macintosh 531215 0/00

 12 SAM BEN TED First start M/1D. Macintosh 531207 0/00

 13 COOL Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1C. Nash 499806 0/066

 14 DANA FERGIE Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7Y 5P M/1R. Mcdonald 530548 0/062

 15 MR. INBETWEEN 3 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/054

 16 SYCAMORE SKINNY Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R1, Y 6Y 7P M/1J. Tuovi 527421 0/039

 17 STONE BLASTER 2 Weighted points score (FEL)P M/1S. Ellis 534283 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Last start winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530540 2/1164

 2 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Last start winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2A. Clare 508957 3/2145

 3 LADY LUNA 3 Last start winner WAG, 27/11/2020, R5, P 1P 7P 7P 5/3M. Wallace 520027 2/1124

 4 SECRET SNAPS Last start winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 1/0103

 5 ZANTHRE ALLEN Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 487194 7/0174

 6 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4G. Small 526259 1/0151

 7 SPINS ON SPINS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3S. Kemp 520002 2/1138

 8 PAUA OF JANIE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 5/3D. Jones 532764 2/1211

 9 NANGUS ROAD 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 04/12/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4A. Clare 493094 2/0114

 10 GOT A COOKIE Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1P. Dooner 520468 5/4159

 11 VISUALISE ME Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 1/0138

 12 LOST PAPERS 2 Weighted points score NOW, 06/12/2020, R6, M 8M 7P 3P 5/1P. Strutt 476784 5/4122

 13 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCARED LOMAR Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R2, P 3P M/1N. Mcmenamin 535743 0/0117

 2 SOLD NO HOUSES Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 4Y M/1R. Mcdonald 530555 0/0102

 3 MAGIC MINK 1 First start M/1S. Ellis 529667 0/00

 4 BARCIA NONNA Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 04/12/2020, R1, P 6P M/1B. Talbot 532354 0/042

 5 CHEEKY LOMAR Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 04/12/2020, R2, P 7P M/1N. Mcmenamin 535738 0/033

 6 MR. INBETWEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/054

 7 STONE BLASTER 1 Weighted points score (FEL)P M/1S. Ellis 534283 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P MX 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530540 2/0164

 2 LADY LUNA 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 27/11/2020, R5, P 1P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wallace 520027 2/0124

 3 MOMENT OF BLISS Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4P. Sims 524939 1/0186

 4 GOT A CLUE Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4P. Dooner 507651 2/0180

 5 DANA NANA Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530550 1/0132

 6 KEEPING FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4A. Clare 508961 2/0120

 7 COFFEE WITH TEN Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R9, Y 4Y 2P 6P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0101

 8 MANKAD 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R10, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 508538 1/091

 9 MR. INBETWEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P NG 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPOOKIE MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R2, C 4C 1P 5P 2/1/3C. Colaiacovo 520521 8/6202

 2 MAXIMUM REFUSAL Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R10, C 4C 8P 4C 2/1/2S. Ellis 508533 9/7126

 3 FOXZAMI THRILLER Last start winner WAG, 06/11/2020, R3, P 1P 7P 7P 3/1/3J. Cusack 489888 7/5192

 4 BELFAST EXPRESS Last start placegetter WAG, 27/11/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 529662 4/3233

 5 LITTLE LUNA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 20/11/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4B. Williams 499068 6/0171

 6 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 04/12/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4A. Clare 508957 3/0145

 7 LADY LUNA 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 27/11/2020, R5, P 1P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wallace 520027 2/0124

 8 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4A. Clare 520397 7/0219

 9 GET ON IT Weighted points score WAG, 13/11/2020, R4, P 6P (FEL)P 2P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 498162 4/0165

 10 KING KOHLI Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4G. Anesbury 497078 3/0156

 11 MURRAY NAN Weighted points score BEN, 07/12/2020, R9 7P 4P 5P 5/4B. Fothergill 501090 3/0117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEAL SENSATION 2 First start M/1A. Clare 533282 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 1/2M. Finn 501337 17/11309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC DUO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/2L. Holmes 524461 7/6217

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  8 December 2020 - 10:27 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVERY CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 3/1/2L. Roy 499927 14/6276

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R7, P 2P 5P 3P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 6/5258

 3 LITTLE LUNA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/11/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 3/1/2B. Williams 499068 6/5171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 11 December 2020

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/12/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/2A. Clare 520397 7/4219
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